Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington  NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908) 806-9400 • Fax (908) 806-9490142
FIXED PRINTED CIRCUIT
DOUBLE AND SINGLE LEVEL
Metric Pin Spacing a
Screw-Cage Clamp
For wire-to-board connections in
industrial applications and where
frequent wire terminations occur.
Use Double Level where space require-
ments call for high density wiring.
• Multipole, Modular Design
• Housing Material: Polyamide 6.6
• Standard Color: Green
Ordering Information No. of Poles
AK850 AK800
Terminal Block,  mm Pin Spacing 4 2
6 3
8 4
10 5
12 6
14 7
16 8
18 9
20 10
22 11
24 12
(File No. E101811)
(File No. LR68503)
Ratings
IEC/VDE
Length L
Type Cat. No. mm (in.) Std. Pk.
AK800/2 39.102 15.00 ( .59) 100
AK800/3 39.103 25.00 (  .99) 50
AK800/4 39.104 35.00 (1.38) 30
AK800/5 39.105 45.00 (1.77) 30
AK800/6 39.106 55.00 (2.17) 20
AK800/7 39.107 65.00 (2.56) 20
AK800/8 39.108 75.00 (2.95) 20
AK800/9 39.109 85.00 (3.35) 15
AK800/10 39.110 95.00 (3.74) 15
AK800/11 39.111 105.00 (4.13) 10
AK800/12 39.112 115.00 (4.53) 10
Length L
Type Cat. No. mm (in.) Std. Pk.
AK850/4 34.704 17.50 ( .69) 50
AK850/6 34.706 27.50 (1.08) 25